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600x400mm 500x325mm 400x300mm 300x200 mm FPO Bin 

Available Heights Available Heights Available Heights Available Heights Model No. 

80mm 100mm 65mm 70mm FPO Bin 1

120mm 150mm 80mm 90mm FPO Bin 5

150mm 200mm 90mm 100mm FPO Bin 15

160mm 250mm 100mm 150mm FPO Bin 25

175mm 320mm 120mm 175mm FPO Bin 35

225mm 150mm 200mm FPO Bin 45

235mm 175mm FPO Bin 50

245mm 220mm FPO Bin 70

280mm 235mm

320mm 270mm

375mm 320mm

425mm

485mm

And as per required

Lid / cover available in crates . It optional as per requirement 

Crates/Bins  Foot Print 

















Tripak give the solutions in Vacuum Formed /Textile / Foam Dunnages with 

secure protection to odd shaped  components and component assemblies







Heavy  Medium Duty  pallet Light  Duty  & Export  pallet 



SPILLAGE/Drum PALLETS





Tyre's Mould Storage 



PALLET SLEEVEBOX

PP Boxes and Protective Packaging 

ESD / Conductive PP Corrugated Boxes 



Waste /Garbage Bin 
Capacity :-

5,ltrs 

15,ltrs 

60,ltrs 

80,ltrs 

100,ltrs 

120,ltrs 

240,ltrs 

660,ltrs

1100,ltrs



THANK YOU

…..Contact Us ….

Tripak Solutions 

SanmatiWarehouse, Near GKR Company, Gat No-53, 

At/Po-Chimbli, Tal-Khed, Dist-Pune, Pin-410501

Your Care . 738-732-9222 / 956-129-3310  

Email Id – tripaksol@gmail.com 


